
R01: Presentation Schedule

October 14, 2009

15th October: OS Structures and Virtual Memory

1. Mach (Advocate): Alexandru Bleotu <asdb2@cl.cam.ac.uk>

2. Mach (Critic): Keng Siew Han <ksah3@cl.cam.ac.uk>

3. VMS (Balanced): Leon Palm <lp300@cl.cam.ac.uk>

4. L4 (Advocate): Sarah Fortune <sjf65@cl.cam.ac.uk>

5. L4 (Critic): Alexandros Toumazis <at443@cl.cam.ac.uk>

22nd October: Virtualization

1. Disco (Balanced): Yuriy Yemelyanov <yy325@cl.cam.ac.uk>

2. Xen (Advocate) Neil Jenkins <nmj27@cl.cam.ac.uk>

3. Xen (Critic): Steven Hand <smh22@cl.cam.ac.uk>

4. VMware (Advocate): Malte Schwarzkopf <ms705@cl.cam.ac.uk>

5. VMware (Critic): Chris Smowton <cs448@cl.cam.ac.uk>

29th October: Security Architectures

1. EROS (Advocate): Siming Ma <sm811@cl.cam.ac.uk>

2. EROS (Critic): Derek Murray <dgm36@cl.cam.ac.uk>

3. DIFC (Balanced): Alexander Kuscher <afk34@cl.cam.ac.uk>

4. Asbestos (Advocate): Kwok-Ho Cheung <khc32@cl.cam.ac.uk>

5. Asbestos (Critic): Zeynep Sagar <zs252@cl.cam.ac.uk>
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5th November: Distributed Storage

1. Bayou (Balanced): Zeynep Sagar <zs252@cl.cam.ac.uk>

2. GFS (Advocate): Periklis Vasileiou <pv255@cl.cam.ac.uk>

3. GFS (Critic): Steven Smith <sos22@cl.cam.ac.uk>

4. Dynamo (Critic): Jonathan Woodruff <jdw57@cl.cam.ac.uk>

5. Dynamo (Advocate): Alexander Kuscher <afk34@cl.cam.ac.uk>

12th November: Practical BFT

1. PBFT (Balanced): Derek Murray <dgm36@cl.cam.ac.uk>

2. Zyzzyva (Critic): Siming Ma <sm811@cl.cam.ac.uk>

3. Zyzzyva (Advocate): Jonathan Woodruff <jdw57@cl.cam.ac.uk>

4. BFTSim (Balanced): Malte Schwarzkopf <ms705@cl.cam.ac.uk>

19th November: DataCenter Systems

1. MapReduce (Balanced): Periklis Vasileiou <pv255@cl.cam.ac.uk>

2. DryadLINQ (Advocate): Steven Smith <sos22@cl.cam.ac.uk>

3. DryadLINQ (Critic): Kwok-Ho Cheung <khc32@cl.cam.ac.uk>

4. Quincy (Critic): Neil Jenkins <nmj27@cl.cam.ac.uk>

5. Quincy (Advocate): Yuriy Yemelyanov <yy325@cl.cam.ac.uk>

26th November: Multicore Operating Systems

1. K42 (Balanced): Keng Siew Han <ksah3@cl.cam.ac.uk>

2. Corey (Advocate): Chris Smowton <cs448@cl.cam.ac.uk>

3. Corey (Critic): Sarah Fortune <sjf65@cl.cam.ac.uk>

4. Multikernel (Advocate): Alexandros Toumazis <at443@cl.cam.ac.uk>

5. Multikernel (Critic): Alexandru Bleotu <asdb2@cl.cam.ac.uk>
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